U.S. & Canada Effective Date: June 1, 2022
Product Pricelist
U.S. & Canada Effective date June 1, 2022
Product Pricelist
US  securitron.com  |  800  626  7590  |  customerservice.securitron@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca  |  800  461  3007  |  sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
Electromagnetic Locks  1Table of Contents  1
Securitron Products

606/US4  Satin Brass BSP  Black Suede Powder
612/US10  Satin Bronze
How to Order
MODEL SERIES TIMING OPTIONS FINISH OPTIONS
DEM680E – 606
Delayed Egress M680 EcoMag (blank) � Standard Model (Supports HUGS) 628  ��Satin Aluminum Clear
605 �� Bright Brass
-CA15S � California 15 Second Compliant 606 �� Satin Brass
612 �� Satin Bronze
-CA30S � California 30 Second Compliant 613E �� Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze
629 �� Bright Stainless Steel
-CH	  Chicago Compliant 630 �� Satin Stainless Steel
BSP �� Black Suede Powder
M380E EcoMag® 600 lbs Intelligent Magnalocks®
MODEL DESCRIPTION 600 605 606 612 613E 628 629 630 BSP
M380EBD BondSTAT, DPS $810 $910 $910 $910 $810 $710 $910 $910 $810
M380EBDX BondSTAT, DPS, REX $985 $1085 $1085 $1085 $985 $885 $1085 $1085 $985
M680E EcoMag® 1,200 lbs Intelligent Magnalocks®
MODEL DESCRIPTION 600 605 606 612 613E 628 629 630 BSP
M680E $760
M680EBD BondSTAT, DPS $910 $1010 $1010 $1010 $910 $810 $1010 $1010 $910
M680EBDX BondSTAT, DPS, REX $1085 $1185 $1185 $1185 $1085 $985 $1185 $1185 $1085
DEM680E Delayed Egress Magnalocks®
MODEL DESCRIPTION 600 605 606 612 613E 628 629 630 BSP
DEM680E Standard Model (Supports HUGS) $1485 $1585 $1585 $1585 $1485 $1385 $1585 $1585 $1485
DEM680E-CA15S California 15 Second Compliant $1485 $1585 $1585 $1585 $1485 $1385 $1585 $1585 $1485
DEM680E-CA30S California 30 Second Compliant $1485 $1585 $1585 $1585 $1485 $1385 $1585 $1585 $1485
DEM680E-CH Chicago Compliant $1485 $1585 $1585 $1585 $1485 $1385 $1585 $1585 $1485
 Updated 4/20/22   Printed in the U.S.A.  Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents
 Copyright © 2022, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc. is prohibited.
4  Electromagnetic Locks
How to Order  Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL SERIES MOUNTING METHOD MONITORING OPTIONS STRIKE PLATE OPTIONS
M32 BD -SS
M32 �� (600 lbs) (blank)  Direct Mount (blank)  No Monitoring (blank)  Standard Strike
F  Face Drilled B  BondSTAT Monitor SS  Split Strike (Add $138)*
D  Door Position Switch SASM � Shock Absorbing Strike Mount (Add $86)
BD �� BondSTAT Monitor & Door Position Switch
*D and BD monitoring options not available with (SS) Split Strike option.
iMXDa Delayed Egress
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
iMXDa Adjustable Timing $1485
iMXDa-CA15S California Required 15 sec Timings $1485
iMXDa-CA30S California Required 30 sec Timings $1485
iMXDaCH Chicago Required Timings $1485
iMXDaH Standard Model (supports HUGS) $1485
iEXDa External Initiation $1335
Delayed Egress Magnalock Accessories
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
BA-XDT-12 12 VDC Boxed Alarm & Door Label Exit Delay Timer $298
BA-XDT-24 24 VDC Boxed Alarm & Door Label Exit Delay Timer $298
EXD-1L Label & Documentation Exit Delay System $26
FA-XDT-12 12 VDC, Flush Mount with Alarm & Door Exit Delay Timer $298
FA-XDT-24 24 VDC, Flush Mount with Alarm & Door Exit Delay Timer $298
XDT-12 12 VDC Exit Delay Timer $197

CWB  Concrete/Wood Bracket 62 CL  Clear Anodized
ZA  Adjustable Z-Bracket 82 SS  Satin Stainless
How to Order
Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
HOUSING TYPE MODEL SERIES SPECIFY LENGTH (NOT USED IN PART NUMBER)
HHD – 32 (83")
HHD 32 HHD Max Length 96"
HHSL 62 HHSL Max Length 48"
HHSR 82 HHSR Max Length 48"
HVD HVD Max Length 96"
Aluminum Frame Spacer Bracket
MODEL DESCRIPTION BK CL
ASB-32 For M32 $73 $54
ASB-62 For M62 $73 $54
ASB-82 For M82 $102 $88
Concrete/Wood Bracket
MODEL DESCRIPTION BK CL
CWB-32 For M32 $82 $69
CWB-62 For M62 $73 $78
CWB-82 For M82 $111 $97
Adjustable Z-Bracket
MODEL DESCRIPTION BK CL SS
ZA-32/62 For M32 and M62 $206 $192 $217
ZA-82 For M82 $249 $231 $260
Lock Housing
MODEL DESCRIPTION 630
HHD Double Horizontal $1027
HHSL Single Horizontal with Left Hand Reverse $855
HHSR Single Horizontal with Right Hand Reverse $855
HVD Double Vertical $1039
US  securitron.com  |  800  626  7590  |  customerservice.securitron@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca  |  800  461  3007  |  sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
Electromagnetic Locks  7
How to Order
Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
DRESS COVER MODEL FINISH
DC – 32 BK
DC  Dress Cover 32 BK  Black Anodized
DDC  Double Dress Cover
(available in models 32 & 62
in BK and CL finishes only)
62 BP  Brass Polished
82 CL  Clear Anodized
SP  Stainless Polished
Dress Covers
MODEL DESCRIPTION BK BP CL SP
DC-32 For M32 $53 $136 $53 $136
DC-62 For M62 $53 $136 $53 $136
DC-82 For M82 $60 $143 $60 $143
DDC-32 Double — For M32 $86 $86
DDC-62 Double — For M62 $86 $86
M32, M62, M82 Accessories
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
AOS-62 Offset Strike Plate for M62 $145
AOS-62D Offset Strike Plate for M62D $180
AOS-82 Offset Strike Plate for M82 $191
APS-32 Strike Plate for M32 $136
APS-62 Strike Plate for M62 $152
APS-82 Strike Plate for M82 $178
ASS-32 Strike Plate for M32— Split Set with Fasteners & Sex Bolt $188
ASS-62 Strike Plate for M62— Split Set with Fasteners & Sex Bolt $216
ASS-82 Strike Plate for M82— Split Set with Fasteners & Sex Bolt $240
EASB-250 Energy Absorbing Bolt — 1/4” Spacer Kit $54
EASB-32 Energy Absorbing Sex Bolt for M32 $312
EASB-62 Energy Absorbing Sex Bolt for M62 $418
EASB-82 Energy Absorbing Sex Bolt for M82 $418
SASM Shock Absorbing Strike Mount for M32, M62, M82 $86
SB-1 Sex Bolt Replacement, Clear $15
SB-1-03 Sex Bolt Replacement, Polished Brass $38
SB-1-10B Sex Bolt Replacement, Oil-Rubbed Bronze $38
TDK-1 Thick Door Kit $34
 Updated 4/20/22   Printed in the U.S.A.  Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents
 Copyright © 2022, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc. is prohibited.
8  Electromagnetic Locks
How to Order
Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL SIZE FINISH SIZE
HEB -1 BK -8
HEB  �� Header
Extension
1  1" x 1" BK  Black Anodized 8
2  2" x 2" CL  Clear Anodized 12
3  3" x 3"
Universal Magnalock Accessories
M38 600 lbs Durable Magnalocks®
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
M38 12/24 VDC $542
M38D 12/24 VDC, DPS $631
M38DL 12/24 VDC, DPS, LED $670
M38DLS 12/24 VDC, DPS, LED, Senstat $759
M38DLST 12/24 VDC, DPS, LED, Senstat, Tamper $823
M38DS 12/24 VDC, DPS, Senstat $720
M38LS 12/24 VDC, LED, Senstat $670
M68 1,200 lbs Durable Magnalocks®
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
M68 12/24 VDC $675
M68D 12/24 VDC, DPS $764
M68DL 12/24 VDC, DPS, LED $803
M68DLS 12/24 VDC, DPS, LED, Senstat $892
M68DLST 12/24 VDC, DPS, LED, Senstat, Tamper $956
M68DS 12/24 VDC, DPS, Senstat $852
M68S 12/24 VDC, Senstat $764
M68LS 12/24 VDC, LED, Senstat $803
Accessories
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
DC-38SP Stainless Polished Dress Cover for M38 $136
DC-68SP Stainless Polished Dress Cover for M68 $136
TJ-38CL Clear Anodized In-Swing Door Kit for M38 $226
TJ-68CL Clear Anodized In-Swing Door Kit for M68 $226
Header Extension Brackets
MODEL DESCRIPTION BK CL
HEB-1xx-8 1” x 1” x 8” $62 $51
HEB-1xx-12 1” x 1” x 12” $72 $56
HEB-2xx-8 2” x 2” x 8” $80 $67
HEB-2xx-12 2” x 2” x 12” $83 $73
HEB-3xx-8 3” x 3” x 8” $92 $83
HEB-3xx-12 3” x 3” x 12” $103 $87
HEB-3G 3” x 3” x 8” for Glass Door $99
US  securitron.com  |  800  626  7590  |  customerservice.securitron@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca  |  800  461  3007  |  sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
Electromagnetic Locks  9
How to Order
Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL SIZE FINSH SIZE
SFP -1/2 BK -8
SFP  � Stop Filler
Plate
1/2"  BK  Black Anodized 8"
1/4" CL  Clear Anodized 12"
3/8"
5/8"
How to Order
Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL FINISH SIZE
UHB BK -8
UHB  � Universal Header
Extension
BK  Black Anodized 8"
CL  Clear Anodized 12"
Universal Header Brackets
MODEL DESCRIPTION BK CL
UHB-xx-8 8” Header Bracket $107 $91
UHB-xx-12 12” Header Bracket $148 $131
Stop Filler Plates
MODEL DESCRIPTION BK CL
SFP-1/2-xx-8 1/2” x 1-1/4” x 8” $47 $34
SFP-1/2-xx-12 1/2” x 1-1/4” x 12” $51 $39
SPF-1/4-xx-8 1/4” x 1-1/4” x 8” $47 $36
SFP-1/4-xx-12 1/4” x 1-1/4” x 12” $51 $39
SFP-3/8-xx-8 3/8” x 1-1/4” x 8” $47 $36
SFP-3/8-xx-12 3/8” x 1-1/4” x 12” $51 $40
SFP-5/8-xx-8 5/8” x 1-1/4” x 8” $47 $38
SFP-5/8-xx-12 5/8” x 1-1/4” x 12” $53 $41
Additional Accessories
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
AKG Adhesive Kit for GDB $203
DCP-12x3 Dress Cover Plate, 12” x 3” for larger strikes (M380, M680) $40
GDB Glass Door Bracket $84
IK Installation Kit $598
 Updated 4/20/22   Printed in the U.S.A.  Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents
 Copyright © 2022, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc. is prohibited.
10  Electromagnetic Locks
How to Order
Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL SERIES MONITORING OPTIONS STRIKE PLATE OPTIONS
DM62 BD – OS
DM62 (blank)  No Monitoring (blank)  Standard Strike
B  BondSTAT Monitor OS  Offset Strike
D  Door Position Switch
DM62 Double 1,200 lbs Durable Magnalocks®
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
DM62 12/24 VDC $1157
DM62B 12/24 VDC, MBS $1411
DM62D 12/24 VDC, DPS $1331
DM62BD 12/24 VDC, MBS, DPS $1556
M34R 500 lbs. Recessed Magnalocks®
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
M34R 12/24 VDC, Recessed $485
M34RB 12/24 VDC, Recessed, MBS $613
M34RD 12/24 VDC, Recessed, DPS $572
M34RBD 12/24 VDC, Recessed, MBS, DPS $685
SAM2-24 600 lbs. Mini Shear Magnalocks®
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
SAM2-24 600 lbs. Shear Aligning, MBS $825
SAM2C-24 24 VDC, Bond Sensor $869
Accessories
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
SWB-03 SAM Wood Bracket — Brass Polished $189
SWB-10B SAM Wood Bracket — Oil Rubbed Bronze $148
SWB-26D SAM Wood Bracket — Satin Stainless $112
SMLS Surface Mount Housing Lock — Shear $207
SMSS Surface Mount Housing Strike — Shear $200
Accessories
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
ASCWB-DM62CL Alum 1-1/2” Spacer — Concrete/Wood Bracket, DM62, Clear $203
SAM 1,200 lbs. Shear Aligning Magnalocks®
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
SAM 12/24 VDC, Self Aligning $1101
SAMB 12/24 VDC Shear Aligning, MBS $1201
SAMD 12/24 VDC, Self Aligning, DPS $1174
SAMBD 12/24 VDC, Self Aligning, MBS, DPS $1269
SAMN 12/24 VDC with Narrow Strike Plate $1113
US  securitron.com  |  800  626  7590  |  customerservice.securitron@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca  |  800  461  3007  |  sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
Cabinet Locks & Specialty Locks  11
Cabinet Locks
Specialty Locks
MCL 180 lbs Cabinet Magnalocks®
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
MCL-24 24 VDC $275
M32-SS 600 lbs Cabinet Magnalocks®
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
M32-SS Standard — No Monitoring $575
M32B-SS BondSTAT monitoring $695
GL1 Specialty Gate Locks
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
GL1-FL Gate Lock, 12/24 VDC, Standard Fail Locked $440
GL1-FLM Gate Lock, 12/24 VDC, Fail Locked Monitored $455
GL1-FS Gate Lock, 12/24 VDC, Standard Fail Safe $440
GL1-FSM Gate Lock, 12/24 VDC, Fail Safe Monitored $455
Accessories
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
FMB9-4 Post Shim Kit for Flex Mount Brackets — (Set of 4) $29
FMK-SL Flex Mount Kit for Sliding Gate $135
FMK-SW Flex Mount Kit for Swinging Gate $167
GMC Gate Lock Mortise Cylinder (for use with FL Models only) $45
 Updated 4/21/22   Printed in the U.S.A.  Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents
 Copyright © 2022, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc. is prohibited.
12  Specialty Locks
How to Order  Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL FINISH
DC-MM15 BK
DC-MM15   Dress Cover for MM15 BK  Black

DK-26   Keypad P   Keypad only BK   Black Anodized
SS   Stainless Steel
How to Order
Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL SERIES OUTPUT FINISH
DK-37 W BK
DK-37   Keypad W   Wiegand Output BK   Black Anodized
SS   Stainless Steel
Keypads & Card Readers
DK-12 Stand Alone Keypad
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
DK-12 Digital Keypad System with
Illuminated keys — Single Gang
$222
DK-16 Keypad System
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
DK-16 Keypad and Controller —
Indoor, Single Gang
$470
DK-16P Keypad only — Indoor,
Single Gang
$233
Accessories
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
WBB Wall Mounted, Weatherized,
Single Gang Box
$43
WCC Wall Mounted, Weather
Cover, Single Gang Box
$60
DK-26 Keypad Systems
MODEL DESCRIPTION BK SS
DK-26 Keypad and Controller — Narrow Stile $495 $481
DK-26P Keypad only — Narrow Stile $257 $245
DK-37 Wiegand Keypads
MODEL DESCRIPTION BK SS
DK-37W Narrow Stile with Wiegand Output $266 $253
 Updated 4/21/22   Printed in the U.S.A.  Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents
 Copyright © 2022, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc. is prohibited.
14  Keypads & Card Readers
DK-38 Wiegand Keypads
MODEL DESCRIPTION 630
DK-38W Single Gang with Wiegand Output $253
Accessories
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
WBB Wall Mounted, Weatherized, Single Gang Box $43
WCC Wall Mounted, Weather Cover, Single Gang Box $60
R100 Aperio® Card Reader Factory Paired with Wiegand Hub
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
R100H-IPS-B Aperio™ Wireless Card Reader Factory Paired with AH20 (1:1) Wiegand Hub, Black $900
Accessories
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
R100-DPK R100 Aperio™ Wireless Card Reader Dress Cover, Aluminum $30
R100 Demo Mount
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
DEMO-R100-IPS-B R100 Aperio™ Wireless Card Reader Demo Mount With  HID
multiCLASS SE Card Technology, HID NFC Mobile Access Enabled
$1005
Push Buttons & Egress Devices  15
US  securitron.com  |  800  626  7590  |  customerservice.securitron@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca  |  800  461  3007  |  sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
Push Buttons & Egress Devices
XMS Request to Exit Motion Sensor
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
XMS Passive Infrared Request to Exit Device $262
EEB Emergency Exit Push Buttons
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
EEB2 Momentary, SPDT, Single Gang, Green/Red/Blue/Handicap, 30 Sec. Timer $160
EEB3N Momentary, SPDT, Narrow, Green/Red, 30 Sec. Timer $160
Accessories
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
PB2-LK 2” Button, Illumination Kit for PB2E, PB5E, EEB2 Series Push Button $33
PB3-LK Illumination Kit, Green/Red for PB3E/EEB3N Series $33